
Landesmeisterschaften  Freistil 2020

Daxlanden, 01.02.2020

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Denis Nicolae Ghenescu KSV Östringen
TÜ 15:0

42
SS 12:1

53
TÜ 21:4

44
 3 13 48 1.I

2 Zejd Muca ASV Ladenburg
1:24

01
1:02

04
SS 4:0

53
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Edwin Schreiber ASV Ladenburg
0:34

04
1:11

01
0:40

02
 0  0  1 7.

4 David Kruse KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

52
2:08

11
 2 11 12 3.II

Pool B

1 Artur Moor ASV Daxlanden
0:53

02
0:58

03
 0  0  0 8.

2 David Jung SRC Viernheim
SS 4:0

51
3:21

04
TÜ 17:0

43
 2  9 24 4.II

3 Falu Lowe KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach
1:32

04
SS 4:0

51
2:26

02
 1  5  6 6.III

4 Danjal Elembaev ASV Ladenburg
SS 7:2

53
SS 12:3

52
 2 10 19 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Edwin Schreiber - Zejd Muca

1-4 Denis Nicolae Ghenescu - David Kruse

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 David Jung - Falu Lowe

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Zejd Muca ASV Ladenburg 4 5.TÜ 18:2

Pool B 3 Falu Lowe KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach 1 6.03:43

Pool A 4 David Kruse KSC Graben-Neudorf 5 3.SS 4:2

Pool B 2 David Jung SRC Viernheim 0 4.01:14

Pool A 1 Denis Nicolae Ghenescu KSV Östringen 5 1.SS 7:1

Pool B 4 Danjal Elembaev ASV Ladenburg 0 2.02:19
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